
Disco Dance 08/11 A - DUO 1 600252534 ZIRONI PIETRO 600247964 MORELLI CECILIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600108912 BARTOCCI JASMINE 600157223 GIORNELLI MARTINA LIVING DANCE CLUB

3 600193028 MONTAGNANI GIULIA 600193030 BERTINI VANESSA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

4 600252533 MATTEI CHIARA 600252536 CANEPA MARGHERITA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 600192868 TANGORRA ALESSANDRA 600198687 VIDETTA CAMILLA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

6 600045684 TERINAZZI MICHELLE 600217979 CURCI NOEMI TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

Disco Dance 08/11 A - SOLO - F 1 600217310 CARMI AURORA 600217310 CARMI AURORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600252533 MATTEI CHIARA 600252533 MATTEI CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

3 600167498 COLOSIMO MIKOL 600167498 COLOSIMO MIKOL WENGY ROCK STYLE

4 600252536 CANEPA MARGHERITA 600252536 CANEPA MARGHERITA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 600247964 MORELLI CECILIA 600247964 MORELLI CECILIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

6 600157223 GIORNELLI MARTINA 600157223 GIORNELLI MARTINA LIVING DANCE CLUB

7 600108912 BARTOCCI JASMINE 600108912 BARTOCCI JASMINE LIVING DANCE CLUB

7 600195601 LOMBARDO GIADA 600195601 LOMBARDO GIADA WENGY ROCK STYLE

9 600161276 CRESCI LOUISE MICHELLE 600161276 CRESCI LOUISE MICHELLE THE BEST DANCE

10 600217979 CURCI NOEMI 600217979 CURCI NOEMI TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

10 600193028 MONTAGNANI GIULIA 600193028 MONTAGNANI GIULIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

10 600045684 TERINAZZI MICHELLE 600045684 TERINAZZI MICHELLE TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

13 600276823 FORLI MATILDE 600276823 FORLI MATILDE LAS CLUB

14 600192868 TANGORRA ALESSANDRA 600192868 TANGORRA ALESSANDRA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

14 600198687 VIDETTA CAMILLA 600198687 VIDETTA CAMILLA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

16 600195603 GORGOSALICE LUCREZIA 600195603 GORGOSALICE LUCREZIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

16 600215692 ZABATINO NAOMY 600215692 ZABATINO NAOMY WENGY ROCK STYLE

18 600010798 FERRERI AURORA 600010798 FERRERI AURORA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance 08/11 A - SOLO - M 1 600252534 ZIRONI PIETRO 600252534 ZIRONI PIETRO ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600238595 CAVAGNIS SAMUELE 600238595 CAVAGNIS SAMUELE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

Disco Dance 08/11 AS - DUO 1 600195602 BUSETTO ISABEL 600195603 GORGOSALICE LUCREZIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance 08/11 AS - SOLO - F 1 600020286 PALERMO ARIANNA 600020286 PALERMO ARIANNA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600031659 VERTILLI GENNY 600031659 VERTILLI GENNY FREE DANCE A.S.D.

3 600195602 BUSETTO ISABEL 600195602 BUSETTO ISABEL WENGY ROCK STYLE

4 600040325 BRIANZOLI REBECCA 600040325 BRIANZOLI REBECCA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance 08/11 B - DUO A 1 400003487 PIAGGI THOMAS 600247961 FIGOLI MICOL ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600222207 HASAJ EGLANTINA 600256529 INNOCENTI CAMILLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

3 600222209 ARBO SOFIA 600251778 QUATTRINI MARTINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

4 600245243 RESTA NICOLE 600278103 BERTIROTTI SOFIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 400003480 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO 400003481 ROSSI GIORGIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 600222205 STEFANINI ALICE 600222206 BONOMO MELISSA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

7 600193031 DELLA PACE LAURA 600199204 MORELLI FEDERICA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

7 600247960 RESICO SARA 600247968 BELLA GAIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

9 600195601 LOMBARDO GIADA 600215692 ZABATINO NAOMY WENGY ROCK STYLE

10 220381684 VILLA FRANCESCA 220381687 ACQUAVIVA SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301



Disco Dance 08/11 B - SOLO A 1 400003487 PIAGGI THOMAS 400003487 PIAGGI THOMAS ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600245243 RESTA NICOLE 600245243 RESTA NICOLE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

3 600235521 MACINAI MATILDE 600235521 MACINAI MATILDE DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

4 600222209 ARBO SOFIA 600222209 ARBO SOFIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

5 600278103 BERTIROTTI SOFIA 600278103 BERTIROTTI SOFIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

6 600256529 INNOCENTI CAMILLA 600256529 INNOCENTI CAMILLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

7 600222207 HASAJ EGLANTINA 600222207 HASAJ EGLANTINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

7 400003480 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO 400003480 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

9 600247968 BELLA GAIA 600247968 BELLA GAIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

9 600222206 BONOMO MELISSA 600222206 BONOMO MELISSA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

9 600251778 QUATTRINI MARTINA 600251778 QUATTRINI MARTINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

12 400003486 VALENTIA EMMA 400003486 VALENTIA EMMA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

13 600238596 CALLEGARI ALESSIA 600238596 CALLEGARI ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

13 600222213 CURTO REBECCA 600222213 CURTO REBECCA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

13 600247961 FIGOLI MICOL 600247961 FIGOLI MICOL ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

13 600222205 STEFANINI ALICE 600222205 STEFANINI ALICE A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

17 220381687 ACQUAVIVA SARA 220381687 ACQUAVIVA SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

17 400003481 ROSSI GIORGIA 400003481 ROSSI GIORGIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

17 600059135 VADALÀ TOMMASO CHRISTIAN 600059135 VADALÀ TOMMASO CHRISTIAN COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

20 600252532 BAVARO ILENIA 600252532 BAVARO ILENIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

20 600247960 RESICO SARA 600247960 RESICO SARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

22 600167500 COPPO ALICE 600167500 COPPO ALICE WENGY ROCK STYLE

22 220381684 VILLA FRANCESCA 220381684 VILLA FRANCESCA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

24 600195604 BIANCATO GIORGIA 600195604 BIANCATO GIORGIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

25 600247967 CARIOLA GIADA 600247967 CARIOLA GIADA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Disco Dance 08/11 C - DUO B 1 600285011 CARESTIATO ILARIA 600285013 TOSO SOFIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600256527 MEREU YASMIN 600256528 SPATAFORA ALESSIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

3 600234888 DE DOMINICIS SILVIA 600285806 VANNOZZI LISA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

4 600276814 BALLOTTI LUCREZIA 600276827 ZADRIMA IRIS NAIMA ACADEMY

5 600277536 BRUNI MATILDE 600287018 TUMA SARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

6 600116023 TASSINI ELISA 600135878 BUGATTI GIADA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

7 600276829 BORNATI MELANIA 600276830 SILVA SOFIA NAIMA ACADEMY

8 600156330 LE PIANE MICOL 600156331 DRAGHETTI DEBORA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

Disco Dance 08/11 C - SOLO B 1 600284738 FIORUCCI AURORA 600284738 FIORUCCI AURORA LIVING DANCE CLUB

2 600277536 BRUNI MATILDE 600277536 BRUNI MATILDE POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

2 600276827 ZADRIMA IRIS 600276827 ZADRIMA IRIS NAIMA ACADEMY

4 600135878 BUGATTI GIADA 600135878 BUGATTI GIADA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

5 600256527 MEREU YASMIN 600256527 MEREU YASMIN A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

6 600276911 TOMMASUOLO ELEONORA 600276911 TOMMASUOLO ELEONORA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

7 600277537 MARZI GIORGIA 600277537 MARZI GIORGIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

8 600287413 DANESIN ILARIA 600287413 DANESIN ILARIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

9 600256528 SPATAFORA ALESSIA 600256528 SPATAFORA ALESSIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

10 600274384 SPINALBELLI ELISA 600274384 SPINALBELLI ELISA LIVING DANCE CLUB

11 600276814 BALLOTTI LUCREZIA 600276814 BALLOTTI LUCREZIA NAIMA ACADEMY

11 600285011 CARESTIATO ILARIA 600285011 CARESTIATO ILARIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE



13 600285013 TOSO SOFIA 600285013 TOSO SOFIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

14 600276830 SILVA SOFIA 600276830 SILVA SOFIA NAIMA ACADEMY

15 600284766 DA SOGHE GIORGIA 600284766 DA SOGHE GIORGIA NAIMA ACADEMY

16 400003020 BERTOLI CHANTAL 400003020 BERTOLI CHANTAL A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

16 400045696 CRISTANI VITTORIA 400045696 CRISTANI VITTORIA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

16 600258673 NAZZI SOFIA 600258673 NAZZI SOFIA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

19 600276829 BORNATI MELANIA 600276829 BORNATI MELANIA NAIMA ACADEMY

20 600116027 GIGLI BEATRICE 600116027 GIGLI BEATRICE FREE DANCE A.S.D.

20 600287018 TUMA SARA 600287018 TUMA SARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

20 400045698 ZAPPI MICHELLE 400045698 ZAPPI MICHELLE A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

23 600276817 LEGUMI ELEONORA 600276817 LEGUMI ELEONORA LAS CLUB

23 600276832 PALAJ KIMBERLY 600276832 PALAJ KIMBERLY NAIMA ACADEMY

23 600116023 TASSINI ELISA 600116023 TASSINI ELISA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

23 600119678 VILLA ILARIA 600119678 VILLA ILARIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance 12/15 A - DUO AS 1 220370014 MARONGIU MARCO 600199786 PRETA REBECCA DANZA DAMARIS

2 600206785 PARMA MATTEO 600238608 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600045787 SCALETTA IRENE 600094248 MEREU ASIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

4 600105973 CIAPPI AURORA 600149987 MATTII ALESSIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

5 600179348 BURALLI AURORA 600222203 NAPOLITANO MARIA ROSARIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

6 600220816 SIRCH CHIARA 600220817 PEVERE BEATRICE PLANET ROCK STUDIO

7 600238600 CATULLO ELENA 600238605 COLLORIO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

8 600238596 CALLEGARI ALESSIA 600238604 ROSA ERIKA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

9 600238595 CAVAGNIS SAMUELE 600240701 GIUSTO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

Disco Dance 12/15 A - SOLO - F AS 1 600238608 AGOSTINI GIULIA 600238608 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600193723 PASTRELLO SILVIA 600193723 PASTRELLO SILVIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

3 600220817 PEVERE BEATRICE 600220817 PEVERE BEATRICE PLANET ROCK STUDIO

4 600238600 CATULLO ELENA 600238600 CATULLO ELENA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

5 600238605 COLLORIO ALESSIA 600238605 COLLORIO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

6 600220816 SIRCH CHIARA 600220816 SIRCH CHIARA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

7 600179350 MENICI SARA 600179350 MENICI SARA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

8 600020887 BRUNI CHIARA 600020887 BRUNI CHIARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

9 220373594 ALBANI AURORA 220373594 ALBANI AURORA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

10 600199786 PRETA REBECCA 600199786 PRETA REBECCA DANZA DAMARIS

11 220398197 FABRIS BEATRICE 220398197 FABRIS BEATRICE WENGY ROCK STYLE

11 600199787 SERRA ANNA LAURA 600199787 SERRA ANNA LAURA DANCE AND FITNESS

13 600192864 CALAMAI MARIAELENA 600192864 CALAMAI MARIAELENA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

13 220418691 CORBETTA TERESA 220418691 CORBETTA TERESA WENGY ROCK STYLE

13 600179346 FALERI LAVINIA 600179346 FALERI LAVINIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

13 600094248 MEREU ASIA 600094248 MEREU ASIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

17 600094249 VIVARELLI GAIA MARIA PIA 600094249 VIVARELLI GAIA MARIA PIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

18 600198693 NELLI MARTINA 600198693 NELLI MARTINA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

19 600192867 TANGORRA GIORGIA 600192867 TANGORRA GIORGIA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

20 220305675 GALLONI VIVIANA 220305675 GALLONI VIVIANA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

20 600142185 PRIORELLI ALESSIA 600142185 PRIORELLI ALESSIA LIVING DANCE CLUB

22 600222202 TRONI MATILDE 600222202 TRONI MATILDE A.S.D IDEAL BALLET



Disco Dance 12/15 A - SOLO - M 1 220370014 MARONGIU MARCO 220370014 MARONGIU MARCO DANZA DAMARIS

2 600238606 MORPURGO THOMAS 600238606 MORPURGO THOMAS A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

3 600206785 PARMA MATTEO 600206785 PARMA MATTEO A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

4 600221850 PILLONI SASHA 600221850 PILLONI SASHA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 600192862 BOLOGNESI ALEX 600192862 BOLOGNESI ALEX TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

Disco Dance 12/15 AS - DUO 1 220332466 CURCU ALESSIO 600143060 PISANU MAREK DANZA DAMARIS

2 600045790 DELLA GALA ALESSIA 600045791 VINCI MARINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

3 220364707 LO GATTO VITTORIA 600045789 MARULLO EMANUELA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

4 600105554 CIOFFI SYRIA 600179346 FALERI LAVINIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

5 600116708 SARDELLI GEMMA 600179350 MENICI SARA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

6 600040325 BRIANZOLI REBECCA 600044382 POTI SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance 12/15 AS - SOLO - F 1 220388751 FRUTTAURO ELISA 220388751 FRUTTAURO ELISA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600045791 VINCI MARINA 600045791 VINCI MARINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

3 600206786 GIORGIUTTI INES 600206786 GIORGIUTTI INES A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

4 600105554 CIOFFI SYRIA 600105554 CIOFFI SYRIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

5 220412228 TUA FRANCESCA 220412228 TUA FRANCESCA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

6 600045789 MARULLO EMANUELA 600045789 MARULLO EMANUELA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

7 600195729 SHURBAI SHEILLI 600195729 SHURBAI SHEILLI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

7 220283535 SMAJLAJ VANESSA 220283535 SMAJLAJ VANESSA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

9 220382572 FOCARDI MARIA CHIARA 220382572 FOCARDI MARIA CHIARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

10 220364707 LO GATTO VITTORIA 220364707 LO GATTO VITTORIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

11 600116708 SARDELLI GEMMA 600116708 SARDELLI GEMMA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

12 600044382 POTI SARA 600044382 POTI SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

12 220418690 PRESILLI MARTINA 220418690 PRESILLI MARTINA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance 12/15 AS - SOLO - M 1 220332466 CURCU ALESSIO 220332466 CURCU ALESSIO DANZA DAMARIS

2 600143060 PISANU MAREK 600143060 PISANU MAREK DANZA DAMARIS

3 220321352 TERINAZZI SAMUEL 220321352 TERINAZZI SAMUEL TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

1 600010797 FAVARETTO ELYSA 600167498 COLOSIMO MIKOL WENGY ROCK STYLE

2 600122408 ARCERITO CHRISTIAN 220418691 CORBETTA TERESA WENGY ROCK STYLE

3 600195605 GEMIN ILENIA 600250546 BRICHESE SARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

4 220418688 ZABATINO MARIA 220418690 PRESILLI MARTINA WENGY ROCK STYLE

5 600213620 DEMI REBECCA 600245242 FERRANTE CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

6 400043094 ARCERITO ANNAMARIA 600076948 VIDAL LUNA WENGY ROCK STYLE

7 600142185 PRIORELLI ALESSIA 600142188 ROSATI ELEONORA LIVING DANCE CLUB

8 600105976 AGOSTINI GAIA 600105977 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

8 600252532 BAVARO ILENIA 600252535 PARTINO GIULIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

10 600194923 FORLI CAMILLA 600195365 MANCINI ALICE LAS CLUB

10 600156328 IGNELZI ALESSANDRA 600206047 ALVISI ELENA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

10 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA 600119680 DELLA LIBERA PAOLA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance 12/15 B - SOLO A 1 220229273 THIAM ROSE 220229273 THIAM ROSE A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

2 600010797 FAVARETTO ELYSA 600010797 FAVARETTO ELYSA WENGY ROCK STYLE

3 600222203 NAPOLITANO MARIA ROSARIA 600222203 NAPOLITANO MARIA ROSARIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET



4 600219411 SAMBALDI ANGELICA 600219411 SAMBALDI ANGELICA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

5 220418688 ZABATINO MARIA 220418688 ZABATINO MARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

6 600195605 GEMIN ILENIA 600195605 GEMIN ILENIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

7 600030286 SERRA CHIARA 600030286 SERRA CHIARA DANCE AND FITNESS

8 600020889 ADAMO CATERINA 600020889 ADAMO CATERINA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

8 600122408 ARCERITO CHRISTIAN 600122408 ARCERITO CHRISTIAN WENGY ROCK STYLE

10 600167494 BABIC LEA 600167494 BABIC LEA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

10 600030334 NERI ENRICA 600030334 NERI ENRICA CUBAN CLUB

12 600119680 DELLA LIBERA PAOLA 600119680 DELLA LIBERA PAOLA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

12 600236445 MOGGI GRETA 600236445 MOGGI GRETA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

12 600252493 VALLI ALESSIA 600252493 VALLI ALESSIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

15 600105973 CIAPPI AURORA 600105973 CIAPPI AURORA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

15 600250545 DOGA' ILARIA 600250545 DOGA' ILARIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

17 600206047 ALVISI ELENA 600206047 ALVISI ELENA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

17 600238604 ROSA ERIKA 600238604 ROSA ERIKA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

17 600258681 ZANIN GIORGIA 600258681 ZANIN GIORGIA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

20 600213620 DEMI REBECCA 600213620 DEMI REBECCA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

20 600122072 PERON ILARIA 600122072 PERON ILARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

22 600245242 FERRANTE CHIARA 600245242 FERRANTE CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

22 600231564 VENTURINI IRENE 600231564 VENTURINI IRENE WENGY ROCK STYLE

22 400009286 ZANONI LUCREZIA 400009286 ZANONI LUCREZIA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

25 600105976 AGOSTINI GAIA 600105976 AGOSTINI GAIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

25 600105977 AGOSTINI GIULIA 600105977 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

25 600173123 BAINI LINDA 600173123 BAINI LINDA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

25 600240701 GIUSTO ALESSIA 600240701 GIUSTO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

25 600142188 ROSATI ELEONORA 600142188 ROSATI ELEONORA LIVING DANCE CLUB

30 600258678 GRANDI GIADA 600258678 GRANDI GIADA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

30 600095376 PREVEDELLO NICOLE 600095376 PREVEDELLO NICOLE WENGY ROCK STYLE

30 600076948 VIDAL LUNA 600076948 VIDAL LUNA WENGY ROCK STYLE

33 220418689 MAMACA CHIARA 220418689 MAMACA CHIARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

33 600195365 MANCINI ALICE 600195365 MANCINI ALICE LAS CLUB

33 600245241 ORLANDO VALERIA 600245241 ORLANDO VALERIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

36 400043094 ARCERITO ANNAMARIA 400043094 ARCERITO ANNAMARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

36 600260291 BARDAZZI ILARIA 600260291 BARDAZZI ILARIA A.S.D. JUST DANCE

36 600200208 CECCARINI MELISSA 600200208 CECCARINI MELISSA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

36 600194923 FORLI CAMILLA 600194923 FORLI CAMILLA LAS CLUB

36 600156328 IGNELZI ALESSANDRA 600156328 IGNELZI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

36 600198694 MARTINO FRANCESCA 600198694 MARTINO FRANCESCA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

36 600239332 PETRINI FRANCESCA 600239332 PETRINI FRANCESCA LAS CLUB

43 600192863 BOLOGNESI ERIKA 600192863 BOLOGNESI ERIKA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

43 600250546 BRICHESE SARA 600250546 BRICHESE SARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

43 400003485 ROSSI RACHELE 400003485 ROSSI RACHELE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

43 600239325 SARDELLI RACHELE 600239325 SARDELLI RACHELE LAS CLUB

47 600249975 CHAIBAN SARA 600249975 CHAIBAN SARA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

47 600228204 COMIN GIULIA 600228204 COMIN GIULIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

47 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

47 600247963 RESICO CAMILLA 600247963 RESICO CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D



51 600203373 COLELLA ALICE 600203373 COLELLA ALICE LAS CLUB

Disco Dance 12/15 C - DUO B 1 400006133 PATRONE GIORGIA 400006134 BARBERO AGNESE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600251777 MANDARÒ SERENA 600285422 HOXHA CRISTINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

3 600038052 BORSCIA FRANCESCA 600230909 CIOCCOLONI ROBERTA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

4 600276825 MAGRINI MARTINA 600276826 ZADRIMA ALESSIA NAIMA ACADEMY

5 600252495 BASTIANELLI ANITA 600252496 BALDELLI LETIZIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

6 600114864 MONTAGNANI MATILDE 600193032 BERTINI GIULIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

7 400003020 BERTOLI CHANTAL 600236923 ZANARDI ANNA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

Disco Dance 12/15 C - SOLO B 1 600285423 GIURGICA MICHELA 600285423 GIURGICA MICHELA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

2 600258676 CIANI AURORA 600258676 CIANI AURORA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

3 600258679 MANFRO GIULIA 600258679 MANFRO GIULIA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

4 400006133 PATRONE GIORGIA 400006133 PATRONE GIORGIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 600230909 CIOCCOLONI ROBERTA 600230909 CIOCCOLONI ROBERTA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

6 600276826 ZADRIMA ALESSIA 600276826 ZADRIMA ALESSIA NAIMA ACADEMY

7 600289713 DAL CORSO SARA 600289713 DAL CORSO SARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

8 600276828 BARTOLOMEI ASIA 600276828 BARTOLOMEI ASIA NAIMA ACADEMY

8 600258674 ZANOR ALICE 600258674 ZANOR ALICE PLANET ROCK STUDIO

10 600252496 BALDELLI LETIZIA 600252496 BALDELLI LETIZIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

11 600276825 MAGRINI MARTINA 600276825 MAGRINI MARTINA NAIMA ACADEMY

12 600276821 MUTO MELANIA 600276821 MUTO MELANIA LAS CLUB

13 600258680 NIGRIS MARIANNA 600258680 NIGRIS MARIANNA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

13 600236923 ZANARDI ANNA 600236923 ZANARDI ANNA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

15 400006134 BARBERO AGNESE 400006134 BARBERO AGNESE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

15 600273141 CAMBIOTTI LUCIA 600273141 CAMBIOTTI LUCIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

17 600248434 TASSI CARLOTTA 600248434 TASSI CARLOTTA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

18 600213530 ROMAGNANI ADRIANA 600213530 ROMAGNANI ADRIANA THE BEST DANCE

19 600264987 BENVENUTI FRANCESCA 600264987 BENVENUTI FRANCESCA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

19 400006130 PESCI FRANCESCA 400006130 PESCI FRANCESCA ASD IL CIRCOLO DELLA SALSA

21 600038052 BORSCIA FRANCESCA 600038052 BORSCIA FRANCESCA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

21 600276818 DOZZINI LETIZIA 600276818 DOZZINI LETIZIA LAS CLUB

21 600258675 GARBINO FEDERICA 600258675 GARBINO FEDERICA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

21 600285012 GAVAGNIN MADDALENA 600285012 GAVAGNIN MADDALENA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

21 600289820 PARRINI SAMIRA 600289820 PARRINI SAMIRA NAIMA ACADEMY

26 600252495 BASTIANELLI ANITA 600252495 BASTIANELLI ANITA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

Disco Dance 16/OL A - DUO AS 1 220320326 BACCI CHIARA 220360651 COSTA ELEONORA LAS CLUB

2 220223995 PENZO ELEONORA 220398197 FABRIS BEATRICE WENGY ROCK STYLE

3 600194644 VOLTA CHIARA 600275828 SOVERINI GIADA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

4 600083908 PARISI ILARIA 600191204 GERMANO GINEVRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 600179352 MASI VIOLA 600222212 MARTINI MARIA CHIARA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

6 220360653 DE VITIS ALESSIA 600044628 VACCARO SARA LAS CLUB

7 600192867 TANGORRA GIORGIA 600198684 RIVA RACHELE BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

8 600217515 ALBERTIN FABIO 220335934 MORTELLI MARTINA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

8 600238610 ARTUSO DANIELE DANAIL 600240699 CAENAZZO LARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

10 220244822 MANZATO SERENA 600206787 VIAN TATIANA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE



Disco Dance 16/OL A - SOLO - F AS 1 600191204 GERMANO GINEVRA 600191204 GERMANO GINEVRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 600150651 GRANATI CAMILLA 600150651 GRANATI CAMILLA NAIMA ACADEMY

3 600126592 BENUZZI MATILDE 600126592 BENUZZI MATILDE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

4 220312018 PIROLO GIULIA 220312018 PIROLO GIULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

5 220223905 SAGNELLI ILARIA 220223905 SAGNELLI ILARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

6 600132285 DEL SERE VERONICA 600132285 DEL SERE VERONICA NAIMA ACADEMY

7 600116714 COFANO ALESSIA 600116714 COFANO ALESSIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

7 600179352 MASI VIOLA 600179352 MASI VIOLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

9 600201869 FRANCESCHINI LARA 600201869 FRANCESCHINI LARA THE BEST DANCE

9 600116720 MAREMMI GIADA 600116720 MAREMMI GIADA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

11 600044628 VACCARO SARA 600044628 VACCARO SARA LAS CLUB

12 600116717 GHERGUT LARISA JULIA 600116717 GHERGUT LARISA JULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

13 600240699 CAENAZZO LARA 600240699 CAENAZZO LARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

14 600026833 BRIANZOLI FEDERICA 600026833 BRIANZOLI FEDERICA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

14 220367734 SARAPPA GIULIA 220367734 SARAPPA GIULIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

16 220244822 MANZATO SERENA 220244822 MANZATO SERENA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

16 210169392 MIGLIARINI GLORIA 210169392 MIGLIARINI GLORIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

18 600044383 POTI ALICE 600044383 POTI ALICE COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

19 600198684 RIVA RACHELE 600198684 RIVA RACHELE BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

Disco Dance 16/OL A - SOLO - M 1 600207352 FORNER FRANCESCO 600207352 FORNER FRANCESCO NAIMA ACADEMY

2 600238610 ARTUSO DANIELE DANAIL 600238610 ARTUSO DANIELE DANAIL A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

3 600217515 ALBERTIN FABIO 600217515 ALBERTIN FABIO ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

Disco Dance 16/OL AS - DUO 1 220216632 SIMONINI LAURA 220388751 FRUTTAURO ELISA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 220337981 ZANETTI SOFIA 600220819 PIERDOMINICI NADINE PLANET ROCK STUDIO

3 220283273 PARRINI ALESSIA 600045785 MARULLO ROSSELLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

4 220297398 LAPI CAMILLA 600036067 PIRONE CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

5 220337960 PIVARI FEDERICA 220337962 PIVARI GIORGIA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

6 220412228 TUA FRANCESCA 600043634 MANNELLI FRANCESCA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

7 220283549 CORBETTA MARTA 220283580 AGNESINI GIULIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

8 600116714 COFANO ALESSIA 600116720 MAREMMI GIADA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

8 220245068 LO GATTO VIRGINIA 220312018 PIROLO GIULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

10 220320320 PIERI ANNA 220322063 SCATIZZI GIULIA LAS CLUB

11 220283535 SMAJLAJ VANESSA 600193721 ANGELI JASMINE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

11 600116716 TEMPESTI ILARIA 600116717 GHERGUT LARISA JULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

Disco Dance 16/OL AS - DUO 1 209169632 DAINELLI DARIO 220243616 SADUN ALICE DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

2 220297574 QUARTA SAMUELE 207050164 MELONI CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

3 209030773 VAROCCHI DANIELE 209030770 BOTTONI MARTINA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

4 600207352 FORNER FRANCESCO 220337946 NEGRISOLO YLENIA NAIMA ACADEMY

5 220223917 ANGELETTI NICOLA 220223909 MERRA CLAUDIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

6 220384654 FONTANA EDOARDO 220223905 SAGNELLI ILARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance 16/OL AS - SOLO - F 1 220216632 SIMONINI LAURA 220216632 SIMONINI LAURA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

2 220337981 ZANETTI SOFIA 220337981 ZANETTI SOFIA PLANET ROCK STUDIO



3 600220819 PIERDOMINICI NADINE 600220819 PIERDOMINICI NADINE PLANET ROCK STUDIO

4 220337946 NEGRISOLO YLENIA 220337946 NEGRISOLO YLENIA NAIMA ACADEMY

5 600036067 PIRONE CHIARA 600036067 PIRONE CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

6 600093538 PICCIOLI JASMINE 600093538 PICCIOLI JASMINE A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

7 220320320 PIERI ANNA 220320320 PIERI ANNA LAS CLUB

8 220335394 FLORIS CLAUDIA 220335394 FLORIS CLAUDIA DANCE AND FITNESS

8 220297398 LAPI CAMILLA 220297398 LAPI CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

8 220223909 MERRA CLAUDIA 220223909 MERRA CLAUDIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

8 220283273 PARRINI ALESSIA 220283273 PARRINI ALESSIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

12 220360653 DE VITIS ALESSIA 220360653 DE VITIS ALESSIA LAS CLUB

13 220280341 CAPOBIANCO GIULIA 220280341 CAPOBIANCO GIULIA NAIMA ACADEMY

14 220283580 AGNESINI GIULIA 220283580 AGNESINI GIULIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

14 207050164 MELONI CAMILLA 207050164 MELONI CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

16 220320326 BACCI CHIARA 220320326 BACCI CHIARA LAS CLUB

16 209030770 BOTTONI MARTINA 209030770 BOTTONI MARTINA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

16 220223995 PENZO ELEONORA 220223995 PENZO ELEONORA WENGY ROCK STYLE

16 220243616 SADUN ALICE 220243616 SADUN ALICE DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

16 220322063 SCATIZZI GIULIA 220322063 SCATIZZI GIULIA LAS CLUB

21 220360651 COSTA ELEONORA 220360651 COSTA ELEONORA LAS CLUB

22 220295263 AMATI ALESSIA 220295263 AMATI ALESSIA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

22 220416029 BISCIONI FRANCESCA 220416029 BISCIONI FRANCESCA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

22 600193724 MORRONI MARTA 600193724 MORRONI MARTA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

22 220335934 MORTELLI MARTINA 220335934 MORTELLI MARTINA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

22 220358989 POLIMANTI NICOLE 220358989 POLIMANTI NICOLE FREE DANCE A.S.D.

27 600193721 ANGELI JASMINE 600193721 ANGELI JASMINE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

27 220283549 CORBETTA MARTA 220283549 CORBETTA MARTA WENGY ROCK STYLE

27 220337962 PIVARI GIORGIA 220337962 PIVARI GIORGIA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

27 220221721 VALSECCHI ILARIA 220221721 VALSECCHI ILARIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

27 220317189 VITALI FEDERICA 220317189 VITALI FEDERICA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

32 600043634 MANNELLI FRANCESCA 600043634 MANNELLI FRANCESCA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

Disco Dance 16/OL AS - SOLO - M 1 209169632 DAINELLI DARIO 209169632 DAINELLI DARIO DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

2 220297574 QUARTA SAMUELE 220297574 QUARTA SAMUELE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

3 209030773 VAROCCHI DANIELE 209030773 VAROCCHI DANIELE POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

4 220384654 FONTANA EDOARDO 220384654 FONTANA EDOARDO WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance 16/OL B - DUO 1 220346999 MICHELUCCI ALESSIA 600219411 SAMBALDI ANGELICA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

2 220244813 BINDI AURORA 600014822 SINOPOLI GAIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

3 220244805 LOGIURATO LINDA 600034308 FABRIS AGNESE WENGY ROCK STYLE

4 220277819 MARIANI SARA 220277833 ZUCCACCIA ELENA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

5 220354151 FABBI FUTURA 600078039 BRECCHIA ALICE FREE DANCE A.S.D.

Disco Dance 16/OL B - SOLO A 1 600014822 SINOPOLI GAIA 600014822 SINOPOLI GAIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

2 220390205 PITZANTI GIADA 220390205 PITZANTI GIADA DANZA DAMARIS

3 220346999 MICHELUCCI ALESSIA 220346999 MICHELUCCI ALESSIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

4 600220823 PEVERE FEDERICA 600220823 PEVERE FEDERICA PLANET ROCK STUDIO

5 600103143 SILIGARDI NICOLE 600103143 SILIGARDI NICOLE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.



6 220399510 OGGIANO ALESSIA 220399510 OGGIANO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

7 220277833 ZUCCACCIA ELENA 220277833 ZUCCACCIA ELENA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

8 600217514 CIRIANO DELFO ROSARIO 600217514 CIRIANO DELFO ROSARIO ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

9 600078039 BRECCHIA ALICE 600078039 BRECCHIA ALICE FREE DANCE A.S.D.

9 600034308 FABRIS AGNESE 600034308 FABRIS AGNESE WENGY ROCK STYLE

11 600173121 MARINI SARA 600173121 MARINI SARA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

12 220354151 FABBI FUTURA 220354151 FABBI FUTURA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

12 220277819 MARIANI SARA 220277819 MARIANI SARA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

14 600173120 MONTORI BARBARA 600173120 MONTORI BARBARA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

14 600093543 MORELLI ANDREA 600093543 MORELLI ANDREA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

14 600083908 PARISI ILARIA 600083908 PARISI ILARIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

17 220244813 BINDI AURORA 220244813 BINDI AURORA WENGY ROCK STYLE

17 220244805 LOGIURATO LINDA 220244805 LOGIURATO LINDA WENGY ROCK STYLE

19 220420903 VERDI BEATRICE 220420903 VERDI BEATRICE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

Disco Dance 16/OL C - SOLO 1 600275829 DOBRE ANDREA MARIA 600275829 DOBRE ANDREA MARIA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

2 600284765 BIONDI GIULIA 600284765 BIONDI GIULIA NAIMA ACADEMY

3 600200187 PIEROTTI ALESSANDRA 600200187 PIEROTTI ALESSANDRA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI


